Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

Marka

Lenovo

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lenovo

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

158,40

206,40

294,00

720,00

330,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



